
NON OPEN DIVISION 1-D
FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 09/26/18 10/03/18 10/10/18 10/17/18 10/24/18 11/07/18 11/14/18 11/16/18 POINTS

1 JULIE YONEY * TESS 17 12 17 25 71

2 SKY MORAN * MISS MOLLY 12 15 22 11 60

3 PAIGE SAARELA * GINGERSNAP 22 5 22 49

4 DESTINY DAY * JOKER 15 12 15 42

5 SHAYLIE FLANERY * DAZZLING MARZANN 7 10 20 5 42

6 URIAH MARKHOLT * CEE J TUFFY 20 15 35

7 DESTINY WELFRINGER * GRACE 25 2 27

8 KAYCEE COOK * SENSATIONAL BLONDE 25 25

9 LISA DOYLE * CLASSY 25 25

10 NACI FLOE * GYPSY 25 25

11 WENDY MAYER * NOBLE CONQUISIDOR 25 25

12 CHEYENNE PROSSER * DERBYS QUADRA BAY 5 20 25

13 KADENA RIGGS * RUGGED ATTRACTION 25 25

14 TEZRA FREEMAN * RADAR 2 22 24

15 BETH BRUESKE * SIX 22 22

16 MADISON GRAY * SONNYS APRIL HONEY 22 22

17 MISSY MURPHY * CW POCOS FROST 22 22

18 JACQUELINE BURNARD * LENAS DOUBLE POWERHOUSE 20 20

19 STELLA CARLSON * PURPLE 20 20

20 JORDAN HUBBS * ELLIE 20 20

21 ALYSSA LEMKA * VICTOR 7 10 2 19

22 CHEYENNE CROWE * COWBOY 17 17

23 CYNTHIA DEES * HALO 17 17

24 JESSY SHAVER * ROAN 17 17

25 TIARIE WEST * ALASKA 17 17

26 TAWYNA TAGGART * PIRATE ACECHO 5 11 16

27 TINA FRIESZ * GREY MAN 15 15
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28 GAIL RUBLE * KINGS LAST GEM 15 15

29 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM * FRITZ WILLY WHISKEY 12 12

30 LEITA HESLER * TRUFFLES 10 10

31 KEELA KATZER * REDNECK PARTY GIRL 10 10

32 MARGARET D'ALESSANDRO * DRIFTIN PARTY KEY 7 7

33 ANGELA POLACEK * TJS CHASIN TAIL 7 7

34 PAYTON TERRELL * GRACIE 7 7

35 MADISON WABER * BUGS HAYDAY 5 5

36 ABBY TAYLOR * SISTER 2 2



NON OPEN DIVISION 2-D
FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 09/26/18 10/03/18 10/10/18 10/17/18 10/24/18 11/07/18 11/14/18 11/16/18 POINTS

1 ASHLEY POTTS * CALIFORNIA DINO 5 17 20 15 22 15 22 116

2 LINDA BARBER * LITTLE 10 22 17 20 25 94

3 SHYANNE CHANDLER * GREY HORSE 15 25 20 22 82

4 LANIE MCLAUGHLIN * FLAME 7 17 10 15 25 7 81

5 MALEAH SMITH * DIESEL 15 10 12 5 2 15 59

6 DESTINY WELFRINGER * GRACE 10 22 22 54

7 MIKAYLA SMITH * PEARL 5 2 12 17 17 53

8 KYRSTEN TAGGART * ANGEL 12 7 12 12 10 53

9 KAYCEE COOK * SENSATIONAL BLONDE 25 25 50

10 NACI FLOE * GYPSY 25 25 50

11 TAWNYA TAGGART * PRIATE ACEHO 20 20 40

12 MISSY MURPHY * CW POCOS FROST 20 17 37

13 ALLEE HOGARTY * JESS GROOVIN 25 25

14 SIRENA HAYS * BAILEY 7 10 5 22

15 LEITA HESLER * TRUFFLES 22 22

16 QUINBY JENSEN * APACHE 5 5 12 22

17 KADENA RIGGS * RUGGED ATTRACTION 22 22

18 KODIAK DOYLE * BLUS SMOKIN DIVA 20 20

19 ABBY RODEWALD * RIVER 20 20

20 KAYCEE COOK * MS DAHIN LADY 7 10 17

21 TEZRA FREEMAN * RADAR 17 17

22 LEITA HESLER * FREEWAY 17 17

23 CAYLEE COOPER * BOOGIE 15 15

24 URIAH MARKHOLT * CEE J TUFFY 15 15

25 SOPHI PHELAN * RHYTHUM IN MAY 12 2 14

26 SHAYLEE PETERS * SAMUEL 2 5 5 12

27 ABBY TAYLOR * CHARLIE'S TUFF CHICK 12 12
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28 MARIAH GATES SLEW 10 10

29 DESTINY DAY * JOKER 7 7

30 MILEY IVERSON * CISCO 7 7

31 ANNA LINDER * PLAYING SKITTLES 7 7

32 PAIGE RIGGS * SASS ON CASH 2 2 2 6

33 KRISTIN BOLDEN * BLUE 2 2



11/16/2018 NON OPEN DIVISION
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P

O

I

N

T

S

2-D

P

O

I

N

T

S

NAME NAME fast time-17.999 18.000+

1 JULIE YONEY * TESS 17.574 25

2 PAIGE SAARELA * GINGERSNAP 17.687 22

1 LINDA BARBER * LITTLE 18.136 25

2 ASHLEY POTTS * CALIFORNIA DINO 18.157 22

3 TAWNYA TAGGART * PIRATE ACECHO 18.233 20

4 MIKAYLA SMITH * PEARL 18.390 17

5 MALEAHA SMITH * DIESEL 18.798 15

6 QUINBY JENSEN * APACHE 19.875 12

7 KRYSTEN TAGGART * ANGEL 20.125 10

8 LANIE MCLAUGHLIN * FLAME 20.511 7

9 SIRENA HAYS * BAILEY 20.667 5

10 KRISTIN BOLDEN * BLUE 23.450 2
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